
Page No. 1  
NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF NEW ZEALAND

19/01/2026  
T12 - NZ Coached Champion Club TR Teams

FOR:  All grades/classes
9:25:01 am  

PLACE 1      TEAM:  *West Island

BERRY T  AUSTRALIA  35.003  35.005  35.001  105.009

BLACK D  AUSTRALIA  35.006  35.006  34.004  104.016

EMMS B  AUSTRALIA  35.004  34.005  34.003  103.012

SANDLANT RW NORTH WARRNAM  33.003  35.004  35.001  103.008

BUCHANAN MI ROSEVILLE  35.003  34.002  34.002  103.007

Total =  518.052

PLACE 2      TEAM:  Malvern

DU TOIT A  MALVERN  35.005  35.007  35.005  105.017

KERSHAW SL MALVERN  35.004  35.003  34.001  104.008

ROWLANDS RW MALVERN  35.004  34.003  34.002  103.009

KERSHAW CJ MALVERN  33.003  35.003  35.003  103.009

BROWN B  MALVERN  34.002  34.002  35.003  103.007

Total =  518.050

PLACE 3      TEAM:  Te Puke

CAMERON I  TE PUKE  35.004  35.007  35.006  105.017

TEDDY WE TE PUKE  35.004  35.005  35.004  105.013

COLLINGS MJ TE PUKE  35.005  34.003  34.004  103.012

CARTER BN TE PUKE  34.004  35.004  34.002  103.010

COLLINGS DR TE PUKE  29.001  35.003  34.003   98.007

Total =  514.059

PLACE 4      TEAM:  Trentham

MASON R  TRENTHAM  35.002  35.002  35.001  105.005

DARRALL M  TRENTHAM  34.004  34.002  35.002  103.008

WHITEMAN JR TRENTHAM  34.003  34.004  34.001  102.008

ARTHUR LJ TRENTHAM  34.003  34.006  33.002  101.011
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DARRALL F  TRENTHAM  32.000  35.003  34.000  101.003

Total =  512.035

PLACE 5      TEAM:  Clevedon

VAN RENSBURG L  CLEVEDON  35.005  35.004  34.002  104.011

LEITE R  CLEVEDON  35.004  35.004  32.001  102.009

MILLARD BE CLEVEDON  35.002  35.003  32.003  102.008

DU TOIT J  CLEVEDON  34.002  34.002  34.002  102.006

MYBURGH R  CLEVEDON  30.002  35.003  32.001   97.006

Total =  507.040

PLACE 6      TEAM:  Masterton

MCLAREN JN MASTERTON  34.004  35.005  35.003  104.012

BOLLAND GK MASTERTON  35.004  35.004  33.002  103.010

GEANGE RM MASTERTON  30.004  35.005  35.003  100.012

WHITEMAN OB MASTERTON  31.002  33.003  35.000   99.005

GREENWOOD HM MASTERTON  34.001  34.002  30.003   98.006

Total =  504.045

PLACE 7      TEAM:  Otorohanga

WAKELING J  OTOROHANGA  35.002  35.003  33.002  103.007

CHEESEMAN J  OTOROHANGA  34.001  34.002  34.001  102.004

THOMPSON D  OTOROHANGA  34.003  34.004  32.002  100.009

HOUGHTON LS OTOROHANGA  33.003  35.006  31.002   99.011

LANE M  OTOROHANGA  32.001  33.003  32.002   97.006

Total =  501.037

PLACE 8      TEAM:  Kaituna/Blenheim
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DODSON MJ KAITUNA/BLEN  35.004  35.005  33.002  103.011

FREIMAN HJ KAITUNA/BLEN  34.004  33.002  33.001  100.007

PHILLIPPS JMF KAITUNA/BLEN  34.003  35.005  30.001   99.009

WHYTE C  KAITUNA/BLEN  32.002  35.003  32.003   99.008

MATHIESON D  KAITUNA/BLEN  31.001  35.001  33.001   99.003

Total =  500.038

PLACE 9      TEAM:  Cheltenham - TR

MAY R  CHELTENHAM  33.001  35.003  31.001   99.005

SHARPE A  CHELTENHAM  35.004  34.004  29.000   98.008

HAYES J  CHELTENHAM  33.001  34.004  31.000   98.005

SHARPE P  CHELTENHAM  31.001  33.000  34.000   98.001

SCOTT BT CHELTENHAM  33.001  34.001  30.000   97.002

Total =  490.021


